9:00am
9:15am
9:25am
9:35am
10:00am
10:20am
10:50am
10:55am
11:10am
11:30am
11:45am

Agenda (All times are PST)

Welcome and Introductions
Center for Excellence updates

CHRp — Updates from PeaceHealth/Lane Co. EASA
Share Successes

Shared Decision Making presentation

Breakouts — Practical Application of SDM
Break

Large Group Share
Regional Check-in

SDM with youth in Stanford's INSPIRE program
Wrap-up & Evaluation




